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Welcome
to TRYP Lishoa Oriente

Located in Parque das Nagdes, close to FIL - Lishon
International Fair and just a few minutes from Humberto
Delgado Airport, the TRYP Lisboa Oriente Hotel offers
207 rooms equipped with satellite TV and video system,
minibar, individual safe, air conditioning, direct dial
telephone and hairdryer. Free Wi-Fi internet access in
all rooms and public areas. The hotel also has a private
garage, 6 conference rooms for seminars, meetings and
other corporate events.

Features

Non-smoking rooms | Complete bathroom with hairdryer | Rooms with a bathtub |
Individually controlled A/C in the rooms | Telephone with direct outside access | LCD
TV with satellite channels | Safety Deposit Box | Room Service | Mini Bar |
Restaurant | Bar | Lifts | Laundry Service | Babysitting Service | Wi-FiInternet
| Meeting and conference rooms | Paid parking

Av. D. Jodo Il, Lote 1.16.02.B Parque das Nagdes, 1990-083 Lishoa - PORTUGAL
T.: (+351) 218 930 000 e tryp.oriente@meliaportugal.com
www.tryporiente.com

GPS: 38.770370 [N], -9.125714 [W]

Hotel | 207 rooms
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Restaurant
Total Rooms TRYP Lishoa Oriente

83

Standard

Bistro & Tapas Restaurant

The Bistro & Tapas Restaurant takes us on a journey through the memories of Expo 98. Offering

menus full of traditional Portuguese and international delicacies, the restaurant proves to be the
1 3 ideal place for those who want quality, comfort and fine dining, with the best rates and available
City View at all times.

34

Expo View

35

River View

13

Premium

11

Fitness

4

Opening Hours:

Breakfast: 07:00 am to 10:30 am (weekend and holidays: 11:00 am)
Lunch: 12:30 am to 03:00 pm

Dinner: 07:30 pm to 10:30 pm

Bistro & Tapas

The Bistro & Tapas Bar offers a relaxed atmosphere where you can taste the famous
13 tapas and other snacks

Opening Hours: 10:30 am to 01:00 am

MELIA HOTELS INTERNATIONAL 02



03

TRYP Ropass

BY WYNDHAM

OWN THE CITY

Meeting rooms

The TRYP Lishoa Oriente hotel also has six rooms ideal for organising events and meetings.

ROOM

Expo

Atlantico

Pacifico |

Pacifico Il

Pacifico I+l

Indico

Mediterraneo

Mediterraneo
+ Indico

m2

86

37

37

50

87

46

HEIGHT

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80

COCKTAIL

80

20

20

25

50

30

30

80

6 meeting rooms, 4 of which have natural light | Total capacity of the rooms up to 290 people.

MELIA HOTELS INTERNATIONAL

CABARET AUDIENCE SCHOOL | BOARDROOM Il':l
30 80 50 28 35
12 30 18 18 20
12 30 18 18 20
18 50 24 18 25
24 80 40 34
12 50 24 18 18
12 50 24 18 18
30 80 50 34 40

PO MECIERRANED
1
Ground Floor
P
PACHRO N PACIRCD ATLANTICD

1st Floor
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Destination Lishon

Lisbon is an illuminated city. The Tagus and the sun, almost always
present, make the Portuguese capital a mirror of colour, in which the
beauty and architectural uniqueness do not go unnoticed. In Lisbon,
there is always so much to see and do, opening up a world of possibil-
ities for the most varied experiences for every visitor: Walking
through a Lisbon with more than two thousand years of history, rich in
monuments, characteristic neighbourhoods where the city was born
and which today, remain the most genuine.

To visit Lishon of the River Tagus with a riverside zone devoted to
leisure and which connects the area of monuments around Belém to
the modern Parque das Nacdes. Have fun in a Lisbon full of lively
nights with no end in sight. Take advantage of a Lishon geared to
sport with golf and sea, so close to here. Enjoy a more serene Lisbon
with its parks, gardens, lookouts, cafes and terraces. To have a
Lisbon of pure pleasure in its gastronomy, luxury hotels, spas and
Shopping malls. Lisbon, a personal experience.

What to visit Distance

in Lisbon to important locations
Parque das Nagdes Airport

The Oceanarium 10 min. - 3,3 Km

Science I_\/I_u_seum City centre

FIL — Exhibition Centre 20 min. - 8,8 Km

Lisbon Oceanarium
Lisbon Casino

The Zoo

Rossio

Terreiro do Pago
Alfama

Belém

Jerdnimos Monastery
Torre de Belém

Oriente Intermodal Station
(train, underground, bus, taxi)
2 min. - 100 m

FIL - Lisbon Industrial Fair
10 min. - 500 m

Restaurant area
Av. D. Jodo I, Shopping Vasco da Gama

Nightlife area
city centre - 20 min.

Beaches
30 min.
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